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

Legal Description

Initial Price $61,100.00 Minimum Bid $2,523.38
Tract #70 B22250086 260-0016-00244 Town of Biwabik

Legal Description

Initial Price $300.00 Minimum Bid $125.90

Tract #71 B22250087 270-0110-02890 Town of Breitung

Legal Description

Initial Price $17,900.00 Minimum Bid $1,570.54

Tract #72 B22250088 275-0019-00606 Town of Brevator

Legal Description

Initial Price $200.00 Minimum Bid $125.79

Tract #73 B22250089 305-0010-00543 Town of Cotton

Legal Description

Initial Price $5,700.00 Minimum Bid $354.29

Tract #74 B22250090 330-0010-00300 Town of Embarrass
Legal Description

Initial Price $81,600.00 Minimum Bid $4,660.01
Tract #75 B22250092 335-0010-05705 Town of Fairbanks

Legal Description
Initial Price $58,800.00 Minimum Bid $3,143.17

North 416 feet of East 208 feet of SE1/4 of NW1/4, Sec 34, Twp 56N, Rge 12W

West 30 feet of East 792 feet of North 165 feet of NE1/4 of NW1/4, Sec 35, Twp 58N, 
Rge 16W

Outlot C EXCEPT that part commencing at the Northwest corner of NW1/4 of NE1/4 of Section 
34, Township 62, Range 15; thence South along West line of forty 520 feet to the Point of 

Beginning; thence S41DEG35'52"E 104.50 feet; thence S54DEG07'45E 160.10 feet; thence 
S08DEG19'33"W 8.52 feet; thence N81DEG40'27"W 225.916 feet; thence North 160 feet to the 

Point of Beginning, SOUDAN

That part of NE1/4 of NE1/4, described as follows: Commencing at a point on the east line of 
NE1/4 of NE1/4, 264 feet South of the Northeast corner; thence West, parallel to the north line 

of said forty, 165 feet; thence South, parallel to the east line of said forty, 264 feet; thence East, 
parallel to the north line of said forty, 165 feet to the east boundary line of said forty; thence 

North along said east boundary line to the point of beginning, EXCEPT the North 246 feet 
thereof. Sec 24, Twp 50N, Rge 17W

Westerly 200 feet of Easterly 600 feet of Northerly 1100 feet of Govt Lot 2, subject to 
railway right of way .55 acres, Sec 4, Twp 54N, Rge 16W

LOT 2 & NW1/4 OF SE1/4, Sec 3, Twp 60N, Rge 15W

Part of SE1/4 of SW1/4 beginning 930 feet West of the Southeast corner; thence North 
210 feet; thence West 210 feet; thence South 210 feet; thence East 210 feet to the Point 

of Beginning, Sec 29, Twp 57N, Rge 12W

N1/2 of N1/2 of Lot 2, Sec 2, Twp 59N, Rge 18W

OUTLOT A, LINDQUIST DIVISION PROCTOR

North 1 rod of NW1/4 of SW1/4, Sec 34, Twp 59N, Rge 20W
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Tract #76 B22250093 375-0010-04970 Town of Gnesen

Legal Description

Initial Price $138,100.00 Minimum Bid $8,231.95

Tract #77 B22250094 380-0087-00045 Town of Grand Lake

Legal Description

Initial Price $1,400.00 Minimum Bid $200.29

Tract #78 B22250095 387-0430-46900 Town of Greenwood
Legal Description

Initial Price $400.00 Minimum Bid $129.94

Tract #79 B22250098 395-0114-00020 City of Hermantown
Legal Description

Initial Price $101,900.00 Minimum Bid $11,004.88

Tract #80 B22250099 415-0070-02780 Town of Lakewood
Legal Description

Initial Price $13,000.00 Minimum Bid $779.44

Tract #81 B22250100 420-0030-02122 Town of Lavell

Legal Description

Initial Price $13,300.00 Minimum Bid $1,124.28

Tract #82 B22250101 440-0020-01285 Town of Meadowlands

Legal Description

Initial Price $134.99 Minimum Bid $125.40

Tract #83 B22250102 440-0020-01516 Town of Meadowlands

Legal Description

Initial Price $2,600.00 Minimum Bid $328.62

Tract #84 B22250104 465-0030-00062 Town of Morse
Legal Description

Initial Price $21,000.00 Minimum Bid $1,080.79

Tract #85 B22250105 505-0015-04520 Town of Pike
Legal Description

Initial Price $1,900.00 Minimum Bid $211.07

Tract #86 B22250106 525-0010-03150 Town of Sandy
Legal Description

Initial Price $17,900.00 Minimum Bid $1,060.11

West 200 feet of Govt Lot 4, lying North of Highway #169, Sec 1, Twp 62N, Rge 13W

North 208.7 feet of West 208.7 feet of NW1/4 of SW1/4, Sec 29, Twp 60N, Rge 16W

Westerly 280 feet of W1/2 of NE1/4, Sec 25, Twp 60N, Rge 17W

Tract B, RLS NO. 73

Lot 16, Block 12, EXETER FARMS 1ST DIVISION TOWN OF LAKEWOOD
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